
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

Two Tue 3-Mar SSt

Unit#1: Home, school and city. Pg# 1: Reading 

complete. Learn: knowledge corner + Pg#3: Q.1    

Two Wed 4-Mar SSt

Pg# 2: Reading complete Learn: Pg# 3: Q. 2

Two Thu 5-Mar SSt

Pg#3: Reading complete. Learn: Pg#3. think + Q. 

3

Two Fri 6-Mar SSt

Learn: Fill in the blanks, True/ False

Two Sat 7-Mar SSt

Learn: Let's find out, Let's do it

Two Mon 9-Mar SSt

Unit#2: Reaspecting Others. Pg#5. Reading 

complete. Pg# 7: Q. 1 Learn

Two Tue 10-Mar SSt

Pg# 6: Reading first paragraph. Pg#7: Learn: Q. 2

Two Wed 11-Mar SSt

Pg# 6: knowledge corner complete reading.

Two Thu 12-Mar SSt

Pg# 6: Last Paragraph reading. Pg# 7: Q. 3

Two Fri 13-Mar SSt

Pg# 7: reading complete. Pg# 8. Learn: think + 

Fill in the blanks.

Two Sat 14-Mar SSt

Pg# 8: true/ False + let's find out learn

Two Mon 16-Mar SSt

Learn: Let's do it

Two Tue 17-Mar SSt

Unit# 3: Forgiveness and forgiving others. Pg# 9: 

reading complete. Pg# 11: Q. 1



Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Two Wed 18-Mar SSt

Pg# 10: First 2 paragraph in reading. Learn: Q 2

Two Thu 19-Mar SSt

Pg# 10: Last two paragraph in reading. Learn: 

knowledge corner

Two Fri 20-Mar SSt

Pg# 11: reading complete. Learn: think 

Two Sat 21-Mar SSt

Learn: Q. 3 + Fill in the blanks.

Two Tue 24-Mar SSt

Learn: Let's find out + Let's do it

Two Wed 25-Mar SSt

Unit# 4: Being Just and Fair. Pg# 13 reading 

complete. Learn Q. 1

Two Thu 26-Mar SSt

Pg# 14: complete reading. Learn: knowledge 

corner.  

Two Fri 27-Mar SSt

Pg# 15, complete reading. Learn: think 

Two Sat 28-Mar SSt

Pg# 16. Learn: Q. 2 + Fill in the blanks

Two Mon 30-Mar SSt

Pg# 16. Learn: Q. 3 + true/False

Two Tue 31-Mar SSt

Pg# 16 Learn: Let's Find out + Let's do it

Two Wed 1-Apr SSt

Pg+ 17: The Muslims ….... On other day. 

Reading + Pg# 19: Learn: Q. 1

Two Thu 2-Apr SSt

Pg# 17: Last paragraph + knowledge corner 

reading. Learn knowledge corner

Two Fri 3-Apr SSt

Pg# 18 reading complete. Pg# 19: Learn: Q. 2+ 

Fact Byte


